

8 SC 4/2022
STATE Vs. HARPAL SINGH
16 /2009
(Malviya Nagar)

18.09.2024

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today (F/N).
Present:- Dr. Prayag Dutt Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Harpal Singh @ Hanny and Kuldeep Singh in person.
Accused Sakeel in person.
Accused Satya Prakash @ Satte produced from JC.
Sh. Yogesh Kumar Gupta, Ld counsel for accused Shakeel.
Ms. Ajay Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Harpal Singh @ Hanny.
PW Ajeet Singh, Nodal Officer, Vodafone in person.
PW Inspector Ajay in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.11.2024**.

Reader
18.09.2024